
 2020 Wyandot County Fair 
 Potential Sellers 

Beef Exhibit  
 Abigail Boes Barry & Brandi Boes Kirby Bells 
 Alexis Watkins Eric & Amanda Watkins The Challengers 
 Allison Derr Nick & Tiffany Derr Country Clovers 
 Ava Gibson Chad Walter The Challengers 
 Callie Derr Tony & Kim Derr The Challengers 
 Cameron Pahl Aaron & Jodi Pahl Carey FFA 
 Carson Pahl Aaron & Jodi Pahl Carey FFA 
 Clayton Kepling Kelly Derr. James Kepling Country Clovers 
 Collin Bils Cory Upper FFA 
 Collin Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Cooper Brodman Corey & Peggy Brodman Carey Boys 
 Cory Derr Tony & Kim Derr Carey FFA 
 Curtis Smith Russell Smith Upper FFA 
 David Bils Amy & Kyle Bils Kids Got the Spirit 
 Derek Lonsway Randy Lonsway Carey FFA 
 Ella Orians Lex & Nicole Orians Salem Boosters 
 Eric Bils Cory & Amy Bils Upper FFA 
 Gage Summit Kevin & Mandy Summit Carey FFA 
 Gavin Stump Bob & Jana Weir Mohawk FFA 
 Grace Vent Jerry & Heidi Vent Wrangler Kids 
 Jessie Weir Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Kaden Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Kamree Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Kolten Bils Amy & Kyle Bils Kids Got the Spirit 
 Koltyn Weatherholtz Shane & Lindsey Weatherholtz Riverdale FFA 
 Landon Nelson Kent & Barb Shane Wrangler Kids 
 Leah Frey Gary & Karen Frey Upper FFA 
 Levi Kepling Kelly Derr. James Kepling Country Clovers 
 Luke Amert Amy Amert Wy. Co. Shepherds 
 Mack Boes Kevin & Tina Upper FFA 
 Madeline Huston Richard Huston Carey Boys 
 Madison Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Miles Frey Teresa & Teresa Frey Riverdale FFA 
 Miles Frey Teresa & Teresa Frey Wharton Busy Bees 
 Molly Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Nevin Boes Barry & Brandi Boes Upper FFA 
 Owen Weatherholtz Shane & Lindsey Weatherholtz Kirby Bells 
 Riley Ann Brodman Corey & Peggy Brodman Carey Boys 
 Roxanne Kin Frank& Lisa Kin 4-Ever Kids 
 Savannah Kinley Sheila Kinley/ Patrick Kinley Upper FFA 
 Trevor Johnson Luke & Lorie Johnson Mohawk FFA 
 Tyson Johnson Luke & Lorie Johnson Mohawk FFA 
 Wyatt Price Chad & Raquel Price Riverdale FFA 

 

 



Dairy Exhibit- Gallon of Milk 
 Gabreelle May Meghan Bailey Wy. Co. Shepherds 
 Hannah Beamer Alissa & Kyle Beamer Upper FFA 
 Luke Amert Amy Amert Wy. Co. Shepherds 
 Luke McDaniel Kimberly McDaniel Wy. Co. Shepherds 
 Mack Boes Kevin & Tina Kirby Bells 
 Maddalynn May Meghan Bailey Wy. Co. Shepherds 
 Malainy Boes Kevin & Tina Boes Kirby Bells 
 McCoy Boes Kevin & Tina Kirby Bells 
 Noah McDaniel Kimberly McDaniel Wy. Co. Shepherds 

Feeder Exhibit  
 Abigail Boes Barry & Brandi Boes Kirby Bells 
 Alexis Watkins Eric & Amanda Watkins The Challengers 
 Allie Allgyre Leslie Allgyre Nevada Bobcats 
 Allison Derr Nick & Tiffany Derr Country Clovers 
 Andrew Young Sam & Lyndsey Young 4-Ever Kids 
 Arielle Oflaherty Cody& Ashley Oflaherty Wy. Power & Pride 
 Ashley Hohman Donna & David Hohman Carey Boys 
 Audrey Kinley Nelson & Rebecca Kinley Salem Boosters 
 Ava Gibson Chad Walter The Challengers 
 Avery Stump Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Azryelle Weaver Kelby Weaver & Adriennecombs Wrangler Kids 
 Brennon Luikart Kip & Danielle Luikart Kirby Bells 
 Brent Richards Jason & Sarah Richards Salem Boosters 
 Bryce Briggs Jeremy & Tessa Briggs Upper FFA 
 Bryce Puckett Todd & Amy Puckett Carey Boys 
 Cade Rothlisberger Ryan Rothlisberger Wy. Power & Pride 
 Callen Lewis Heath & Maria Lewis Wrangler Kids 
 Callie Derr Tony & Kim Derr The Challengers 
 Carly Balliet Sarah Balliet , Ty Balliet Kids Got the Spirit 
 Carson Watkins Eric & Amanda Watkins The Challengers 
 Carter Bame Zack &Nicole Bame Carey Boys 
 Carter Heilman Janeen & Tony Heilman 4-Ever Kids 
 Cassidy Breidenbach Michael & Melissa Breidenbach Upper FFA 
 Cecelia Alspach Kip & Emily Alspach Wrangler Kids 
 Cole Castanien Mike Castanien Upper FFA 
 Collin Bils Cory Kids Got the Spirit 
 Collin Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Cooper Brodman Corey & Peggy Brodman Carey Boys 
 Cory Derr Tony & Kim Derr The Challengers 
 Curtis Smith Russell Smith Salem Boosters 
 Dalton Yost Amanda Damron/jay Yost The Challengers 
 Danielle Searls Michael & Melissa Searls Mohawk Town & Country 
 Dawson Smith Russell Smith Salem Boosters 
 Derek Lonsway Randy Lonsway Carey FFA 
 Drew Castanien Mike Castanien Town & Country 
 Eli Kidwell Earl & Dawn Kidwell 4-Ever Kids 
 Eli Smith Russell Smith Salem Boosters 
 Ella Orians Lex & Nicole Orians Upper FFA 
 Emily Brodman Alan &  Ashley Brodman Carey Boys 
 Emma Rife Ryan & Lisa Rife Knights of Eden 



 Eric Bils Cory & Amy Bils Upper FFA 
 Ethan Burton Nichole & Chad Burton Carey FFA 
 Ethan Shane Bradley & Emily Shane Riverdale FFA 
 Ethan Smith Russell Smith Salem Boosters 
 Felicity Bils Evan Bils Kids Got the Spirit 
 Gabby Summit Kevin & Mandy Summit Carey Boys 
 Gabby Zimmerman Kids Got the Spirit 
 Gage Summit Kevin & Mandy Summit Carey FFA 
 Garrett Swihart Matt Swihart/ Bobbie Valentine Wrangler Kids 
 Gavin Luikart Kip & Danielle Luikart Kirby Bells 
 Gavin Stump Bob & Jana Weir Mohawk FFA 
 Grace Fox Tim & Kari Fox Carey Boys 
 Grace Kinley Nelson & Rebecca Kinley Upper FFA 
 Grace Vent Jerry & Heidi Vent Wrangler Kids 
 Grady Gottfried Ryan & Kristy Gottfried Salem Boosters 
 Grayson Blair Mckenzie Blair Carey Boys 
 Hailey Rossel Blake & Nicki Rossel Carey Boys 
 Hannah Beamer Alissa & Kyle Beamer Upper FFA 
 Hope Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Hunter Bowersox Denny Bowersox/ Kari Brause Kids Got the Spirit 
 Hunter Shane Matt& Lisa Shane Riverdale FFA 
 Isabella Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Jacob Rife Ryan & Lisa Rife Knights of Eden 
 Jacob Ward Kyle & Lindsey Ward River Roundup 4-H 
 Jaxsen Clinger Joe & Rachal Carey Boys 
 Jayden Richards Jason & Sarah Richards Salem Boosters 
 Jessie Weir Bob &  Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Joseph Reinhart Steve & Heather Reinhart Stable Stompers 
 Josie Weir Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Julia Brodman Alan & Ashley Brodman Carey FFA 
 Kaci Steyer Dennis Steyer/ Regina Miller Kids Got the Spirit 
 Kaden Bils Amy & Kyle Bils Kids Got the Spirit 
 Kaden Castanien Kevin Castanien/Katrina Davidson Boy Scouts Troop #777 
 Kaiden Luikart Kip & Danielle Luikart Kirby Bells 
 Kalen Puckett Todd & Amy Puckett Carey Boys 
 Kamree Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Kaylee Hall Samantha Hall The Challengers 
 Kolten Bils Amy & Kyle Bils Kids Got the Spirit 
 Koltyn Weatherholtz Shane & Lindsey Weatherholtz Kirby Bells 
 Kyla Orians Aaron & Krista Orians Knights of Eden 
 Lance Bowersox Denny Bowersox/ Kari Brause Kids Got the Spirit 
 Lance Burton Chad & Nichole Burton The Challengers 
 Lance Rickle Mike & Lisa Rickle Carey FFA 
 Landon Nelson Kent & Barb Shane Wrangler Kids 
 Leah Frey Gary & Karen Frey Kirby Bells 
 Lexia Clinger Joe & Rachal Clinger Carey FFA 
 Lincoln Summit Sarah Summit Carey Boys 
 Logan Summit Sarah Summit Carey Boys 
 Lucas Alspach Kip & Emily Alspach Wrangler Kids 
 Lucy Kinley Mark & Kait Yost Knights of Eden 
 Luke Amert Amy Amert Wy. Co. Shepherds 
 Luke Mckinniss Ben Mckinniss/Cheryl Mckinniss Upper FFA 
 Mackenzie Kidwell Earl & Dawn Kidwell 4-Ever Kids 



 Macy Castanien Mike Castanien Town & Country 
 Madi Kloepfer Ryan & Destiny Kloepfer Carey Boys 
 Madison Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Maria Kinley Nelson & Rebecca Kinley Salem Boosters 
 Mason Rickle Mike & Lisa Rickle Carey Boys 
 Melanie Bowen Matthew & Cheryl Bowen Salem Boosters 
 Micah Parsell Matt & Mindy Parsell Salem Boosters 
 Miles Parsell Matt & Mindy Parsell Salem Boosters 
 Molly Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Molly Weinandy Keith & Casey Weinandy Carey Boys 
 Nathan Brodman Alan &  Ashley Brodman Carey Boys 
 Nevin Boes Barry & Brandi Boes Kirby Bells 
 Noah Beidelschies Michael & Melissa Searls Mohawk Town & Country 
 Olivia Hartman Susanne & Denny Hartman Kirby Bells 
 Owen Rothlisberger Ryan Rothlisberger Wy. Power & Pride 
 Owen Weatherholtz Shane & Lindsey Weatherholtz Kirby Bells 
 Paige Vehrs Ryan & Ashley Vehrs The Challengers 
 Parker Brodman Corey & Peggy Brodman Carey Boys 
 Rachel Reinhart Steve & Heather Reinhart Stable Stompers 
 Reid Yost Mark & Kait Yost Knights of Eden 
 Riley Ann Brodman Corey & Peggy Brodman Carey Boys 
 Riley Yost Mark & Kait Yost Knights of Eden 
 Roxanne Kin Frank& Lisa Kin 4-Ever Kids 
 Savannah Kinley Sheila Kinley/ Patrick Kinley Salem Boosters 
 Sophie Weatherholtz Shane & Lindsey Weatherholtz Kirby Bells 
 Stephanie Bassler Ava Bassler Wrangler Kids 
 Taylor Brodman Alan & Ashley Brodman Carey FFA 
 Trenna Johnson Luke & Lorie Johnson Mohawk Town & Country 
 Trevin Redd Dawn Balduf Kids Got the Spirit 
 Trey Johnson Pamela& Jordan Johnson Wy. Co. Shepherds 
 Tyler Rossel Blake & Nicki Rossel Carey Boys 
 Vaughn Coppler Shane & Nickie Coppler Carey FFA 
 Waylon Hayman John Derr Carey FFA 
 Waylon Price Chad & Raquel Price Carey Boys 
 Will Tucker Justin & Maryann Tucker Town & Country 
 Wyatt Price Chad & Raquel Price Carey Boys 

Goat Exhibit  
 Aaron Lortz Matthew And Jana Lortz Carey Boys 
 Allie Allgyre Leslie Allgyre Nevada Bobcats 
 Ariel Fishpaw Sommer Miller 4-Ever Kids 
 Aubrey Niederkohr Kelly Niederkohr Carey Boys 
 Ava Troiano Drew Troiano / Ashley Caudill Carey Boys 
 Baili Platt Michelle & Brett Platt Kids Got the Spirit 
 Ben Hucke John & Jennifer Hucke Carey Boys 
 Ben Lininger John & Chris Lininger Kids Got the Spirit 
 Benjamin Arnold Tony & Denise Arnold Wrangler Kids 
 Bethany Ford Robert & Angie Ford Mohawk Town & Country 
 Braden Hill Amber Frank Nevada Bobcats 
 Brittney Carter Michelle Carter Mohawk Town & Country 
 Carly Balliet Sarah Balliet , Ty Balliet Kids Got the Spirit 
 Carson Seifert Monte & Dia Carey FFA 



 Coby Frey Nolan & Megan Frey Kirby Bells 
 Codan Teynor Mike & Sherry Teynor Nevada Bobcats 
 Collin Eader Chad & Kristi Eader Kids Got the Spirit 
 Connor Eader Chad & Kristi Eader Kids Got the Spirit 
 Drew Steen David & Emily Steen Carey FFA 
 Eli Steen David & Emily Steen Carey Boys 
 Emily Byrum Chris & Crystal Byrum River Roundup 4-H 
 Emma Rife Ryan & Lisa Rife Knights of Eden 
 Erin Pahl Curt & Heather Pahl Carey Boys 
 Gabby Zimmerman Kids Got the Spirit 
 Hunter Lay Sommer Miller 4-Ever Kids 
 Isaac Peters Kevin & Jennifer Peters Carey Boys 
 Jessie Weir Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Jonah Peters Kevin & Jennifer Peters Carey Boys 
 Joselyn Eader Chad & Kristi Eader Kids Got the Spirit 
 Josie Weir Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Kolbie Allgyre Leslie Allgyre Nevada Bobcats 
 Kyla Orians Aaron & Krista Orians Knights of Eden 
 Landon Nelson Kent & Barb Shane Wrangler Kids 
 Logan Fredritz Derrick, Breann Fredritz Carey Boys 
 Luke Steen David & Emily Steen Carey Boys 
 Mia Miller Gina Zender Mohawk Town & Country 
 Molly Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Nevin Boes Barry & Brandi Boes Upper FFA 
 Olivia Coppler Shane & Nickie Coppler Carey FFA 
 Owen Chevalier Robert & Sally Chevalier Mohawk Town & Country 
 Shayne Teynor Mike & Sherry Teynor Nevada Bobcats 
 Trevor Blankenship Tony Blankenship Mohawk Town & Country 
 Vaughn Coppler Shane & Nickie Coppler Carey FFA 
 Zachariah King Sean & Elaine King Kids Got the Spirit 
 Abigail Gottfried Walker & April Gottfried Salem Boosters 
 Adalee Wagner Paul Wagner Salem Boosters 
 Alexis Bare Steve& Heather Bare Upper FFA 
 Alyssa McCloud Clarissa & Nathan McCloud Riverdale FFA 
 Arielle Oflaherty Cody & Ashley Oflaherty Wy. Power & Pride 
 Audrey Gottfried Walker & April Gottfried Salem Boosters 
 Autumn Bouillon Keith & Brittany Bouillon The Challengers 
 Baylee Shriver Tracy & Tim Shriver Upper FFA 
 Benjamin Arnold Tony & Denise Arnold Wrangler Kids 
 Bianca Frey Charles & Rachael Frey Salem Boosters 
 Breylee Clark Thomas & Shanna Clark Nevada Bobcats 
 Cade Frey Charles & Rachael Frey Salem Boosters 
 Callen Lewis Heath & Maria Lewis Wrangler Kids 
 Cameron Penwell Daymond & Kristin Penwell Carey Patriots 
 Chase Heilman Janeen & Tony Heilman 4-Ever Kids 
 Clayton Bowen Matthew & Cheryl Bowen Salem Boosters 
 Daniel Goulding Dan Goulding Upper FFA 
 David Heimrick Dave & Karen Heimrick Knights of Eden 
 Elise Fredritz Brandy Kirby Bells 
 Eric Lavery Andy & Lori (McCreary) Lavery Town & Country 
 Erin Wolfe Amos & Nikki Wolfe Nevada Bobcats 
 Evan Kinley Nelson & Rebecca Kinley Salem Boosters 
 Evan Kuenzli Mark Kuenzli Mohawk FFA 



 Hayden McCloud Clarissa & Nathan McCloud Riverdale FFA 
 Jacob Luikart Jennifer & Leonard Luikart Town & Country 
 Josie Weir Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Kail Rowe Loraina Stoll 4-Ever Kids 
 Kaleb Doersam Greg Doersam Kirby Bells 
 Kelsey Bursby Rodney & Angie Bursby Knights of Eden 
 Leah Frey Gary & Karen Frey Upper FFA 
 Lyman Starner Brett & Jessica Starner Nevada Bobcats 
 Madison Byrum Chris & Crystal Byrum River Roundup 4-H 
 Mason Bouillon Keith & Brittany Bouillon The Challengers 
 Mason Tyree John & Tristin Tyree Mohawk FFA 
 Miles Frey Teresa & Teresa Frey Wharton Busy Bees 
 Nicholas Stuckey Bob & Diane Stuckey Knights of Eden 
 Owen Gottfried Walker & April Gottfried Salem Boosters 
 Shelby Newcomer Amber Newcomer Riverdale FFA 
 Summer Bouillon Keith & Brittany Bouillon The Challengers 
 Sydney Ham Jenny & Duane Ham Knights of Eden 
 Trent Hucke John & Jennifer Hucke Carey FFA 
 Tucker Danner Autumn Thiel 4-Ever Kids 
 Zachariah King Sean & Elaine King Mohawk FFA 

Rabbit Exhibit  
 Brittney Carter Michelle Carter Mohawk Town & Country 
 Bryer Walton Stacy & Abel Walton Kids Got the Spirit 
 Carter Walton Stacy & Abel Walton Kids Got the Spirit 
 Chayce Thiel Scott & Heidi Thiel Kirby Bells 
 Eliza Weinandy Aaron & Vickie Weinandy The Challengers 
 Ellie Courtad Gabe & Niki Courtad Kirby Bells 
 Hunter Row Vern & Alyson Row Carey Boys 
 Jaiden Risner Nathan & Lisa Risner The Challengers 
 Kendal Bailey Cassandra Bailey Mohawk Town & Country 
 Kyla Orians Aaron & Krista Orians Knights of Eden 
 Logan Thiel Scott & Heidi Thiel 
 Lydia Black Paul & Deanna Black Carey Boys 
 Lydia Gery Rob & Grace Gery Carey Boys 
 Marissa Gery Rob & Grace Gery Carey Boys 
 Mckenna Rapp Kellie Rapp Town & Country 
 Nathan Gery Rob & Grace Gery Carey Boys 
 Noah Black Paul & Deanna Black Carey FFA 
 Rylee Row Vern & Alyson Row Carey Boys 
 Serenity Bailey Cassandra Bailey Mohawk Town & Country 
 Travis Weinandy Aaron & Vickie Weinandy The Challengers 
 Trevor Blankenship Tony Blankenship Mohawk Town & Country 
 Tristen Courtad Gabe & Niki Courtad Carey FFA 

Sheep Exhibit  
 Allison Derr Nick & Tiffany Derr Country Clovers 
 Andrew Young Sam & Lyndsey Young 4-Ever Kids 
 Ashton Vent Mark & Jamie Vent Kirby Bells 
 Avery Stump Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Bailee Wolf Jeremy &  Alicia Wolf Carey Boys 



 Bradyn Wolf Alex & Melissa Wolf Wrangler Kids 
 Cecelia Alspach Kip & Emily Alspach Wrangler Kids 
 Clayton Kepling Kelly Derr. James Kepling Country Clovers 
 Collin Vent Mark & Jamie Vent Kirby Bells 
 Colton Wolf Jeremy & Alicia Wolf Carey Boys 
 Ellianna Arnold Matthew Arnold Wrangler Kids 
 Graham Wolf Shay Wolf Wrangler Kids 
 Hannah Ritter Lana Ritter Carey Boys 
 Henley Kloepfer Ryan & Destiny Kloepfer Carey Boys 
 Holley Young Sam & Lyndsey Young 4-Ever Kids 
 Isabelle Passet Philip & Jesse Passet 
 Jacob Traxler Jeremy & Jolene Traxler Carey Boys 
 James McCartney Steven & Cassandra McCartney Wy. Power & Pride 
 Jordyn Hensel Jenny & Josh Hensel Wrangler Kids 
 Joseph Quint Paul & Renee Quint Wharton Busy Bees 
 Josie Granata Dana Granata Mohawk Town & Country 
 Josie Weir Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Kaden Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Kailyn Wolf Alex & Melissa Wolf Wrangler Kids 
 Kamree Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Kelsy Frey Nolan & Megan Frey Kirby Bells 
 Konrad Shane Bradley  & Emily Shane Riverdale FFA 
 Kyle Bishop Jordan & Jessica Rall.  Dave Bishop Town & Country 
 Landen Vent Mark & Jamie Vent Kirby Bells 
 Landon Passet Philip & Jesse Passet Wharton Busy Bees 
 Levi Kepling Kelly Derr. James Kepling Country Clovers 
 Madison Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Madison Passet Philip & Jesse Passet Wharton Busy Bees 
 Makenna Rall Jordan & Jessica Rall Town & Country 
 Miah Ritter Lana Ritter Carey Boys 
 Molly Brodman Adam & Kendra Carey Boys 
 Nick Nutter Mark Nutter Wrangler Kids 
 Nolan Passet Benjamin Passet/ Heather Passet Wharton Busy Bees 
 Olivia Quint Paul & Renee Quint Wharton Busy Bees 
 Paige Vehrs Ryan & Ashley Vehrs The Challengers 

Swine Exhibit  
 Addison Baldridge Matt And Chelsea Baldridge Carey Boys 
 Aiden Vent Christopher & Annie Vent Kirby Bells 
 Alec Kessler Lance & Nikki Kessler Carey FFA 
 Alyssa Bridenstine David & Crystal Bridenstine Wrangler Kids 
 Arden Stansbery Michael & Natalie Stansbery River Roundup 4-H 
 Atleigh Vent Christopher & Annie Vent Kirby Bells 
 Aubrey Niederkohr Kelly Niederkohr Carey Boys 
 Austin Boes Paulette Boes & Eric Boes Kirby Bells 
 Austin Dukes Danny Dukes Wharton Busy Bees 
 Baylee Shriver Tracy & Tim Shriver River Roundup 4-H 
 Ben Lininger John & Chris Lininger Kids Got the Spirit 
 Brady Atkins Tim& Angie Atkins Carey Boys 
 Brayden Redd Dawn Balduf Kids Got the Spirit 
 Brodie Atkins Jeremiah Atkins Salem Boosters 
 Brook Montgomery Keith & Lana Montgomery River Roundup 4-H 



 Cadance Atkins Tim& Angie Atkins Carey FFA 
 Caleb Briggs Jeremy & Tessa Briggs River Roundup 4-H 
 Carrigan Vent Christopher & Annie Vent Kirby Bells 
 Carter Brunson Schuyler& Meaghan Brunson River Roundup 4-H 
 Carter Vent Christopher & Annie Vent Kirby Bells 
 Cole Bowen Matthew & Cheryl Bowen Salem Boosters 
 Conner Tyson Melissa Walter Carey Boys 
 Damon Ward Eric & Becky Ward River Roundup 4-H 
 Drew Lininger Amanda Lininger Kids Got the Spirit 
 Eli Butler Frank & Christie Butler Cub Scouts Pack #777 
 Eli Kidwell Earl & Dawn Kidwell 4-Ever Kids 
 Eli Vent Rob & Emily Vent 4-Ever Kids 
 Eliza Weinandy Aaron & Vickie Weinandy The Challengers 
 Ella Frombaugh Matt & Courtney Frombaugh Wy. Power & Pride 
 Emma Dukes Danny Dukes Wharton Busy Bees 
 Ethan Shane Bradley & Emily Shane Riverdale FFA 
 Fisher Montgomery Keith & Lana Montgomery River Roundup 4-H 
 Grace Fox Tim & Kari Fox Carey Boys 
 Hannah Vent Frank Vent Kirby Bells 
 Hunter Shane Matt& Lisa Shane Riverdale FFA 
 Jacob Ward Kyle & Lindsey Ward Upper FFA 
 Jillian Stansbery Michael & Natalie Stansbery River Roundup 4-H 
 Kaden Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Kaleb Wagner Troy & Jenny Wagner Carey Boys 
 Kamree Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Konrad Shane Bradley & Emily Shane Riverdale FFA 
 Landen Tyson Melissa Walter Carey Boys 
 Lane Dukes Danny Dukes Wharton Busy Bees 
 Lane Montgomery Keith & Lana Montgomery River Roundup 4-H 
 Leah Dukes Danny Dukes Wharton Busy Bees 
 Liam Shellhouse Scott & Kit Shellhouse Kids Got the Spirit 
 Logan Kessler Lance & Nikki Kessler Carey Boys 
 Mackenzie Kidwell Earl & Dawn Kidwell 4-Ever Kids 
 Madison Frey Nathan & Marie Frey Salem Boosters 
 Makenna Rall Jordan & Jessica Rall Town & Country 
 Miles Frey Teresa & Teresa Frey Wharton Busy Bees 
 Nicholas Tyson Melissa Walter Carey Boys 
 Paige Vent Frank Vent Kirby Bells 
 Reagan Ward Kyle & Lindsey Ward River Roundup 4-H 
 Savannah Kinley Sheila Kinley/ Patrick Kinley Salem Boosters 
 Skylar Atkins Tim& Angie Atkins Carey Boys 
 Travis Weinandy Aaron & Vickie Weinandy The Challengers 
 Will Leightey Todd & Ann Leightey Wrangler Kids 
 Wyatt Price Chad & Raquel Price Riverdale FFA 
 



Market Poultry 
  
  Benjamin Arnold           Tony & Denise Arnold    Wrangler Kids 
 Alexis Bare Steve & Heather Bare Upper FFA 
 Harmony Bianchi Joe & Lora Bianchi Salem Boosters 
 Autumn Bouillon Keith & Brittany Bouillon The Challengers 
 Mason Bouillon Keith & Brittany Bouillon The Challengers 
 Summer Bouillon Keith & Brittany Bouillon The Challengers 
 Clayton Bowen Matthew & Cheryl Bowen Salem Boosters 
 Kelsey Bursby Rodney & Angie Bursby Knights of Eden 
 Madison Byrum Chris & Crystal Byrum River Roundup 4-H 
 Breylee Clark Thomas & Shanna Clark Nevada Bobcats 
 Seneca Conner Jesse & Noel Wentz The Challengers 
 Tucker Danner Autumn Thiel 4-Ever Kids 
 Kaleb Doersam Greg Doersam Kirby Bells 
 Elise Fredritz Brandy Kirby Bells 
 Bianca Frey Charles & Rachael Frey Salem Boosters 
 Cade Frey Charles & Rachael Frey Salem Boosters 
 Leah Frey Gary & Karen Frey Upper FFA 
 Miles Frey Tracy & Teresa Frey Wharton Busy Bees 
 Abigail Gottfried Walker & April Gottfried Salem Boosters 
 Audrey Gottfried Walker & April Gottfried Salem Boosters 
 Owen Gottfried Walker & April Gottfried Salem Boosters 
 Daniel Goulding Dan Goulding Upper FFA 
 Sydney Ham Jenny & Duane Ham Knights of Eden 
 Chase Heilman Janeen & Tony Heilman 4-Ever Kids 
 David Heimrick Dave & Karen Heimrick Knights of Eden 
 Trent Hucke John & Jennifer Hucke Carey FFA 
 Zachariah King Sean & Elaine King Mohawk FFA 
 Evan Kinley Nelson & Rebecca Kinley Salem Boosters 
 Evan Kuenzli Mark Kuenzli Mohawk FFA 
 Eric Lavery Andy & Lori (McCreary) Lavery Town & Country 
 Callen Lewis Heath & Maria Lewis Wrangler Kids 
 Jacob Luikart Jennifer & Leonard Luikart Town & Country 
 Alyssa McCloud Clarissa & Nathan McCloud Riverdale FFA 
 Hayden McCloud Clarissa & Nathan McCloud Riverdale FFA 
 Shelby Newcomer Amber Newcomer Riverdale FFA 
 Arielle Oflaherty Cody & Ashley Oflaherty Wy. Power & Pride 
 Exhibitor Name UDExhibitor-Text2 Club 
 Cameron Penwell Daymond & Kristin Penwell Carey Patriots 
 Charlotte Priddy Brenda King Riverdale FFA 
 Caleb Putnam Aaron & Heidi Putnam Carey Boys 
 Kail Rowe Loraina Stoll 4-Ever Kids 
 Baylee Shriver Tracy & Tim Shriver Upper FFA 
 Lyman Starner Brett & Jessica Starner Nevada Bobcats 
 Nicholas Stuckey Bob & Diane Stuckey Knights of Eden 
 Mason Tyree John & Tristin Tyree Mohawk FFA 
 Adalee Wagner Paul Wagner Salem Boosters 
 Josie Weir Bob & Jana Weir Kids Got the Spirit 
 Erin Wolfe Amos & Nikki Wolfe Nevada Bobcats 
 


